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Peter & the Wolf & More
Student Dancer Rehearsal Schedule
*any changes or updates to the schedule are marked in red
1.14.21
	*Any Changes will be emailed out.

	Thursday, January 14
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, January 15
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, January 16
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio A: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Saturday, January 16
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio B: Ahmed’s Piece

	Thursday, January 21
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, January 22
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, January 23
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio A: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Saturday, January 23
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio B: Ahmed’s Piece

	Thursday, January 28
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, January 29
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, January 30
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio A: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Saturday, January 30
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio B: Ahmed’s Piece

	Thursday, February 4
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, February 5
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, February 6
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio A: Ahmed’s Piece

	Saturday, February 6
	4:45-5:45pm 
	Studio B: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Thursday, February 11
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, February 12
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, February 13
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio B: Ahmed’s Piece

	Saturday, February 13
	4:30-5:30 pm 
	Studio B: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Thursday, February 18
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, February 19
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, February 20
	2:30-4:30 pm 
	Studio B: Ahmed’s Piece

	Saturday, February 20
	4:30-5:30 pm 
	Studio B: Kaitlin’s Piece

	Thursday, February 25
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, February 26
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, February 27
	2:30-4:00 pm 
	Cleaning TBA

	Saturday, February 27
	4:00-4:30 pm 
	Put On Costumes

	Saturday, February 27
	4:30-7:00pm
	Costume Run Through - In Order of Dances
1. Kaitlin, 2. Ahmed 3. Peter & The Wolf

	Thursday, March 4
	8:30-9:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Girls Only)

	Friday, March 5
	7:30-8:00 pm
	Studio B:  Kaitlin’s Piece (Boys Only)

	Saturday, March 6
	2:30-4:00 pm 
	Cleaning TBA

	Saturday, March 6
	4:00-4:30 pm 
	Put On Costumes

	Saturday, March 6
	4:30-7:00pm
	Costume Run Through - In Order of Dances
1. Kaitlin 2. Ahmed 3. Peter & The Wolf

	TECH WEEK MARCH 9-14 @ HPAC
**TECH WEEK WARM UP CLASSES WILL BE HELD AT MBA**

	STAGING REHEARSAL

	Tuesday, March 9
	6:00pm
	Dancer Call Time

	Tuesday, March 9
	6:15pm
	Staging Rehearsal Begins

	TECH REHEARSAL

	Wednesday. March 10
	6:00pm
	Dancer Call Time

	Wednesday, March 10
	6:15pm
	Tech Rehearsal Begins

	DRESS REHEARSAL

	Thursday, March 11
	6:30pm
	Dancer Call Time

	Thursday, March 11
	7:30pm
	Dress Rehearsal Begins

	PERFORMANCES

	Friday, March 12
	6:30pm
	Dancer Call Time

	Saturday, March 13
	6:30pm
	Dancer Call Time

	Sunday, March 14
	2:00pm
	Dancer Call Time
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